MXC DOSERS
WATER POWERED DOSING PUMPS
FOR CAR WASHING
One of the main problems in foaming agent
management is avoiding foam formation, at least until
the end product is used. The myriad of tests conducted
in extreme conditions with the least manageable
liquids has allowed us to engineer a doser range able

◆◆ 1 Suction tube length 1.5 m (4.9 ft)
◆◆ 1 Stainless steel filter for suction pipe
◆◆ 1 Owner’s manual
Package contents:
NOTA. I disegni riprodotti sono di proprietà della BUSTUDIO. E’ vietata la riproduzione senza esplicita autorizzazione. L. 18 Agosto 2000 n. 248.
NOTA. La riproduzione dei colori è puramente indicativa. Si prega di controllare che il veicolo riprodotto sia conforme alla realtà.
cliente: BREVINI     data: XXXcell. 338 5648595      bustudio@hotmail.it
studio logo/immagine
PANTONE 2757C PANTONE 1797C
Mixtron srl - Via Curiel, 7 - 42025 Cavriago (RE), Italy - T: +39 0522 944330
www.mixtron.it - sales@mixtron.it
MODEL FLOW RANGE
Metric Units
FLOW RANGE
U.S. Units
MXC.075 0,005 - 0,75 m3/h
5 - 750 l/h
0,022 - 3,30 GPM
2,82 - 422,68 oz/m
MXC.150 0,005 - 1,50 m3/h
5 - 1500 l/h
0,022 - 6,60 GPM
2,82 - 845,35 oz/m
MXC.250 0,01 - 2,50 m3/h
10 - 2500 l/h
0,044 - 11 GPM
5,64 - 1408,92 oz/m
MXC.300 0,01 - 3,00 m3/h
10 - 3000 l/h
0,044 - 13,21 GPM
5,64 - 1690,70 oz/m
Mixtron srl - Via Curiel, 7 - 42025 Cavriago (RE) , Italy – T: +39 0522 944330
www.mixtron.it - sales@mixtron.it
LIQUID
+
% ADDITIVE
%
ADDITIVE
FOR DISTRIBUTOR/ NOTE
DA
TE
05
/1
8
Air Bleed Valve Fixing Plate Dosing Ratio
Unlock Button
On/Off System By-Pass System
(External Mixing
Chamber)
MODEL FLOW RANGE
MXL.075 0,05 - 0,75 m3/h
5 - 750 l/h
MXL.150 0,05 - 1,50 m3/h
5 – 1500 l/h
MXL.250 0,1 - 2,50 m3/h
10 – 2500 l/h
MXL.300 0,1 – 3,00 m3/h
10 – 3000 l/h
DOSING RATIO
0,03 - 0,2 %
1:3000 – 1:500